
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-22 - MITSU UEDA -
13:31:43.242 1 1:41.708 83.887 74 105 19

13:33:23.424 2 1:40.182 85.165 80 106 19

L2-19 - CHONG LIU -
13:28:50.310 1 1:43.417 82.501 74 117 19

13:30:37.396 2 1:47.086 79.674 68 116 19

13:32:23.539 3 1:46.143 80.382 74 117 19

13:34:06.633 4 1:43.094 82.759 75 117 19

L2-33 - HUBERT TARDIF -
13:24:08.234 1 1:44.114 81.949 53 112 19

13:25:52.027 2 1:43.793 82.202 54 115 19

13:27:36.404 3 1:44.377 81.742 53 113 19

13:29:21.972 4 1:45.568 80.820 52 114 19

L2-39 - HANRAN YUAN -
13:28:51.600 1 1:44.346 81.766 58 108 19

13:30:37.303 2 1:45.703 80.717 50 106 19

PTPL2 - JEFF GAVAZZA -
13:25:06.007 1 1:50.313 77.344 60 100 19

13:26:50.987 2 1:44.980 81.273 61 103 19

13:28:36.695 3 1:45.708 80.713 73 102 19

13:30:23.905 4 1:47.210 79.582 64 103 19

13:32:10.223 5 1:46.318 80.250 66 100 19

13:34:01.910 6 1:51.687 76.392 66 100 19

L2-06 - GEOFFREY MESMAN -
13:24:12.563 1 1:47.049 79.702 42 97 19

13:25:58.564 2 1:46.001 80.490 69 106 19

13:27:52.969 3 1:54.405 74.577 69 104 19

13:29:41.058 4 1:48.089 78.935 74 102 19

13:31:32.019 5 1:50.961 76.892 74 106 19

13:33:20.668 6 1:48.649 78.528 68 105 19

L2-27 - IAN LUMENTAH -
13:25:06.270 1 1:48.060 78.956 34 102 19

13:26:52.609 2 1:46.339 80.234 68 113 19

13:28:40.456 3 1:47.847 79.112 60 111 19

13:30:28.260 4 1:47.804 79.144 59 110 19

13:32:19.730 5 1:51.470 76.541 68 116 19

13:34:08.328 6 1:48.598 78.565 60 110 19

L2-17 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
13:28:55.407 1 1:56.389 73.306 84 118 19

13:30:41.929 2 1:46.522 80.096 88 120 19

13:32:29.287 3 1:47.358 79.472 85 119 19

L2-29 - ALDO BRUBAKER -
13:28:00.122 1 1:49.094 78.208 90 116 19

13:29:46.874 2 1:46.752 79.924 90 117 19

13:31:33.440 3 1:46.566 80.063 90 118 19

13:33:21.004 4 1:47.564 79.320 90 119 19

L2-04 - KEVIN CHEN -
13:25:28.792 1 1:49.813 77.696 56 101 19

13:27:20.405 2 1:51.613 76.443 72 106 19

13:29:07.775 3 1:47.370 79.464 72 106 19

13:30:56.793 4 1:49.018 78.262 67 106 19

13:32:43.724 5 1:46.931 79.790 77 111 19

13:34:34.174 6 1:50.450 77.248 71 108 19

L2-16 - NINO WATTRELOT -
13:24:12.636 1 1:47.282 79.529 18 60 19

13:25:59.860 2 1:47.224 79.572 20 62 19

13:27:48.169 3 1:48.309 78.775 27 64 19

13:29:40.905 4 1:52.736 75.681 52 100 19

13:31:31.833 5 1:50.928 76.915 29 75 19

13:33:20.506 6 1:48.673 78.511 17 57 19

L2-31 - MARQUIS ELLIS -



13:25:28.922 1 1:55.666 73.764 28 75 19

13:27:23.691 2 1:54.769 74.341 24 74 19

13:29:13.714 3 1:50.023 77.547 26 73 19

13:31:02.650 4 1:48.936 78.321 24 73 19

13:32:50.756 5 1:48.106 78.923 25 74 19

L2-12 - BILL CAIN -
13:24:32.223 1 1:52.967 75.526 70 108 19

13:26:23.112 2 1:50.889 76.942 72 108 19

13:28:19.196 3 1:56.084 73.499 67 103 19

13:30:13.581 4 1:54.385 74.590 68 105 19

13:32:02.656 5 1:49.075 78.221 70 110 19

13:33:53.696 6 1:51.040 76.837 70 110 19

L2-25 - ERIC MONROE -
13:26:36.186 1 1:49.949 77.600 75 110 19

13:28:27.616 2 1:51.430 76.568 77 105 19

13:30:19.519 3 1:51.903 76.245 78 107 19

13:32:08.842 4 1:49.323 78.044 78 106 19

13:34:00.610 5 1:51.768 76.337 75 107 19

L2-41 - KAI XING -
13:29:06.839 1 1:50.831 76.982 94 114 19

13:31:32.801 2 2:25.962 58.454 99 117 19

13:33:22.215 3 1:49.414 77.979 96 112 19

L2-03 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
13:24:32.646 1 1:52.532 75.818 67 100 19

13:26:23.731 2 1:51.085 76.806 68 99 19

13:28:19.555 3 1:55.824 73.663 55 86 19

13:30:13.924 4 1:54.369 74.601 70 100 19

13:32:04.408 5 1:50.484 77.224 65 101 19

13:33:53.977 6 1:49.569 77.869 74 103 19

L2-11 - LYNN LUNDY -
13:24:32.508 1 1:52.654 75.736 81 109 19

13:26:23.463 2 1:50.955 76.896 83 110 19

13:28:20.645 3 1:57.182 72.810 81 110 19

13:30:13.714 4 1:53.069 75.458 79 109 19

13:32:04.380 5 1:50.666 77.097 69 110 19

13:33:54.672 6 1:50.292 77.358 81 111 19

L2-14 - ALFIE SOYOSA -
13:30:52.229 1 1:51.503 76.518 75 108 19

13:32:42.675 2 1:50.446 77.250 58 109 19

13:34:33.398 3 1:50.723 77.057 58 107 19

L2-38 - KE QUAN -
13:29:12.573 1 1:56.269 73.382 45 74 19

13:31:03.726 2 1:51.153 76.759 49 83 19

L2-08 - CRAIG LEMKEE -
13:24:37.986 1 1:54.466 74.537 14 57 19

13:26:31.962 2 1:53.976 74.858 16 50 19

13:28:23.695 3 1:51.733 76.361 16 51 19

13:30:15.480 4 1:51.785 76.325 16 56 19

13:32:06.675 5 1:51.195 76.730 12 50 19

13:33:59.984 6 1:53.309 75.299 12 51 19

L2-01 - VANESSA JACKSON -
13:25:06.355 1 1:51.591 76.458 87 119 19

13:26:57.986 2 1:51.631 76.430 92 115 19

13:28:51.330 3 1:53.344 75.275 102 117 19

13:30:44.176 4 1:52.846 75.607 93 115 19

13:32:37.479 5 1:53.303 75.303 104 113 19

L1-20 - KEVIN DIEC -
13:30:11.856 1 1:54.223 74.696 13 62 19

13:32:04.293 2 1:52.437 75.882 11 65 19

13:33:59.144 3 1:54.851 74.288 16 62 19

L2-22 - JAYCEE STERLING -
13:30:13.154 1 1:54.440 74.554 61 105 19

13:32:05.882 2 1:52.728 75.687 62 106 19

13:33:59.182 3 1:53.300 75.305 65 108 19

L2-15 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
13:26:41.748 1 1:52.818 75.626 13 64 19

13:28:36.139 2 1:54.391 74.586 29 68 19



13:30:30.862 3 1:54.723 74.370 12 66 19

13:32:29.927 4 1:59.065 71.658 11 66 19

L1-28 - ADAM WUCHERPFENNIG -
13:24:27.243 1 1:55.039 74.166 51 81 19

13:26:22.196 2 1:54.953 74.222 12 75 19

13:28:21.036 3 1:58.840 71.794 11 67 19

13:32:40.056 4 4:19.020 32.940 50 84 19

13:34:33.704 5 1:53.648 75.074 40 76 19

L2-09 - GERALD KEGLEY -
13:24:37.124 1 1:55.321 73.985 54 95 19

13:26:31.241 2 1:54.117 74.765 54 94 19

13:28:27.415 3 1:56.174 73.442 54 94 19

13:30:23.352 4 1:55.937 73.592 56 96 19

L2-23 - DOUGLAS MCDOUGAL -
13:29:58.138 1 1:59.881 71.171 74 106 19

13:31:57.778 2 1:59.640 71.314 78 104 19

13:33:58.392 3 2:00.614 70.738 72 105 19

L2-24 - RICK BECKER -
13:34:31.563 1 2:00.345 70.896 73 102 19

L2-35 - XIANGFA CHEN -
13:29:32.658 1 2:02.096 69.879 83 105 19
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